
Business Report

Sr. 
No

Shop 
Name

Owner 
Name

Agent 
Name

City Address Mobile Existing 
Brand

Size Existing 
Rate

Existing 
Dealer

Existing 
Distributor

Remark Reg. 
Done/

Not

Date

1 Madhav 
paints

Madhav 
khare

Nikunj 
Danani

Surat Lh road, 
surat

8140011200 Dulix 100ml,                                                                              
200ml,                                                                              
500ml,

40,                                                                              
50,                                                                              
70,

Nikunj None None Done 18/10/2024


